Sr. No.

10.

1.

COMMISIONER FOR CO-OPERATION AND REGISTER, CO-OPERATIVE

Seat Number

C202700301

C202700305

C202700309

C202700303

C202700307

C202700311

C202700302

C202700306

C202700310

C202700304

C202700308

SOCITIES,MAHARASHTRA STATE,PUNE

MERIT LIST FOR G.D.C.A EXAMINATION
Location : NAGPUR Exam: CHM 2020

Name of Candidate

AGADE SACHIN DEWANAND

KITE PANKAJ MANOHARRAO

PIKLE SACHIN WAMAN

CHINDHALORE SHIVSHANKAR GHANSHAM

Nandankar Saurabh Wasudeo

WATMODE ABHAY BHAGWAN

AMBADARE BHARTI RAMESH

Lohakare Shashikumar Laxmanrao

SHAHU LOMESH KRISHNAJI

KAPGATE MOTIRAM BALAJI

PARDHI MALIKRAM GANU

Paper |
A

34

Paper Il
A

A

Marks in subject

Paper lll
A

52

A

41

Total

0

86

0

41

Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail





